Lo g
S8 g |
38c% 117 MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES
o o F
= =] = @ Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
% 3 § a E Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
soce = c = 5 % 3 - ® c
o c s 0. £ B 0 A : g = 48
szt (—1) () S [— g 58 g0 c3 2 8 =8 38 §8 % cg o 98
S=0%F 1 = 7 G Sn Xz 2@ &2 Sao @ i) &L o 2 Tz 5o
TR 2 T S = TS o Lo . : 5 ? 25 55 : . o o[ Oc
2893 (=) & kil ] HhO O ED g5 TE = €0 I Hhx BTE Tg =2 o2 S0
8=5% - 7] £ 5 8 88 g S & 0669 S § £S Ccf 8% TBs L
038 = (=) N c £ 'E"g':: I'_E S s & '5)2 . O LA oD © - I'_E 5= )
=EESE — == o F —] S 9% X2 £ o of X £45 ¢« g 5E£ o8 £ =22 23
= 5 =t 55 85 38 58 55 & 53 tk St 53 53 38 8§ £5
Eﬁs () & (=) € M S¢ €= A6 & £0 © £0 <6 36 20 & A = <¥
=] C— @ &
(M = i 5 -2-3-4<5-6-713 F-5-4-3-21
—ia ST ¥ &
mm SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE
5:05 5:14 526 5:32 540 547 553 6:01 4:54 5:.01 5:08 5221 5:30 5:43
5:20 5:29 541 547 555 6:02 6:09 6:17 5:08 5:15 5:22 5:35 5:44 557
(Route-119) 5:35 5144 556 6:02 6:11 6:20 6:27 6:35 5:22 529 5:36 549 6:01 6:18
(Route-125) z 5:50 5:59 6:12 6:19 6:28 6:37 6:44 6:52 551 558 6:07 6:283 6:35 6:52
7’6& (Route-121) gI, 6:05 6:14 6:28 6:35 6:44 6:53 7:00 7:08 6:00 6:09 6:18 6:34 6:46 7:03
B %y (Fouezy 2 Rockbridge 4, 6:20 6:29 6:43 6:50 6:59 7:08 7:15 7:23 6:15 6:24 6:33 6:49 7:01 7:18
&3« sfg Rockbridge Ry, 6:35 6:44 6:58 7:05 7:14 7:23 7:30 7:38 6:30 6:39 6:48 7:04 7:16 7:33
Réi*ﬁ“‘?f5’ : 2 6:53 7:02 7:16 7:23 7:32 7:41 T7:48 7:56 6:45 6:54 7:03 7:19 7:31 7:48
A - g WARDE 7:05 714 7228 7:35 T7:44 7:53 8:00 8:08 7:00 7:09 7:18 7:34 7:46 8:03
S z PARK 7:20 729 7:43 7:50 7:59 8:08 8:15 8:23 715 724 7:33 7:49 801 8:18
STATION ) (Route-119) 735 T7:44 7:58 805 814 8:23 8:30 8:38 7:30 7:39 7:48 8:04 8:16 8:33
BLUE RAIL LINE SHERIEF OUNTY o 7:50 7:59 8:13 820 829 8:38 845 853 7:45 7:54 8:03 819 8:31 8:48
(Route-8) - (Route-119) HEADQUARTERS o
Kensington Rd. AND JAIL H + 805 8:14 828 835 844 855 9:02 9:10 8:09 8:18 8:27 843 855 9:12
@ H 8:20 8:29 8:43 850 859 9:08 9:15 9:23 8:24 8:33 8:42 8:58 9:10 9:25
Routes Intersecting at 3
Kensington Station: NORTH 5 8:35 8:44 858 9:05 9:13 9:21 9:28 9:36 8:42 851 9:00 9:14 9:25 9:40
Rutas' I,ntersecgando enla NORTE ol
Estacién Kensington: g 8:50 8:59 9:13 9:20 9:28 9:36  9:43 9:51 9:00 9:10 9:18 9:32 9142 9557
2 e vl Rd. INTERSECTING ROUTES 3 + 9220 9:29 9:43 9:50 9:59 10:10 10:17 10:25 9:19 927 9:35 9:49 10:00 10:15
86-Peeant;‘l’12?estrFI!V:/Snapfinger Rd./Fairington Rd Rutas Intersectando &
107-Glenwood Rd. ’ ’ 9:40 9:50 10:04 10:11 10:19 10:27 10:34 10:42 9:51 10:01 10:09 10:23 10:33 10:48
117-Rockbridge Rd./Panola Rd.
119-Kensington/Hairston Rd. + 10:00 10:09 10:23 10:30 10:39 10:50 10:57 11:05 10:22 10:30 10:38 10:52 11:03 11:18
121-Stone Mounta!nIMemorlaI Dr._ .
221-Stone Mountain/Central Dr.-Limited 10:30 10:40 10:54 11:01 11:09 11:17 11:24 11:32 10:50 11:00 11:08 11:22 11:32 11:47
+ 11:00 11:09 11:23 11:30 11:39 11:50 11:57 12:05 11:22 11:30 11:38 11:52 12:03 12:18
11:30 11:40 11:54 12:01 12:09 12:17 12:24 12:32 11:50 12:00 12:08 12:22 12:32 12:47
(Route-116) + 12:00 12:09 12:23 12:30 12:39 12:50 12:57 1:05 12:22 12:30 12:38 12:52 1:03 1:18
%, 12:30 12:40 12:54 1:01 1:09 1:17 1:24 1:32 12:50 1:00 1:08 1:22 1:32 1:47
+ 1:00 1:09 1:23 1:30 1:39 1:50 1:57 2:05 1:22 1:30 1:38 1:52 2:03 2:18
1:30 1:40 1:54 2:01 2:09 2:17 2:24 2:32 1:50 2:00 2:08 2:22 2:32 2:47
Covingto + 2:00 2:09 2:23 2:30 2:39 2:50 2:57 3:05 2:22 2:30 2:38 2:52 3:03 3:18
(Foue) (B ents) 2:30 2:40 254 3:01 3:09 3:17 3:24 332 2:50 300 3:08 322 3:32 347
’IGV?A[IJ.KER m mm Sclective Trips + 3:00 3:09 323 3:30 3:39 3:50 3:57 4:05 3:22 330 3:38 3:52 4:02 4:17
Weekday Only.
SENIOR, (\fiiiiseisé%gry?;sad"s 3:30 3141 3:56 4:03 4:12 4:21 4:28 4:36 3:35 3144 352 4:06 4:16 4:31
(Route-t11) . Snapfinger solamente. 3:45 3:56 4:11 4:18 4:27 4:36 4:43 4:51 3:50 3:59 4:07 4:21 4:31 446
Panolaind. Bivd. _f illandale Dr. o 4:00 4:11 4:26 4:33 4:42 4:51 4:58 5:06 4:07 4:16 4:24 4:38 4148 5:03
. 4:20 4:31 4:46 4:53 5:02 5:11 5:18 5:26 4:22 4:31 4:39 4:53 5:03 5:18
. RTA
2:’;‘;{,\";}:?}27;'{595 LoT: PARKRIDE 4:35 4:46 5:01 5:08 5:17 51226 5:33 5:41 4:35 4:44 4:52 5:06 5:16 5:31
o Parqueo on GRTA: o paraueoon GATA (Fouered 4:50 5:01 516 5:23 532 5141 548 556 450 4:59 507 5:21 531 5:46
86-Peachcrest Rd./Snapfinger Rd./Fairington Rd. 20 5:05 5:16 5:31 5:38 5:47 556 6:03 6:11 5:05 b5:14 5:22 5:36 5146 6:01
117-Rockbridge Rd./Panola Rd. @ .
“GRTA Xpress 2] i cLUB 5:20 5:31 546 5:53 6:02 6:11 6:18 6:26 5:22 5:31 5:39 5:53 6:03 6:18
4 S (7) AccEss 5:35 546 6:01 6:08 6:17 6:26 6:33 6:41 5:35 544 552 6:06 6:16 6:31
5:50 6:01 6:16 6:23 6:32 6:41 6:48 6:56 5:50 5:59 6:07 6:21 6:31 6:46
6:05 6:16 6:31 6:38 6:47 6:56 7:03 7:10 6:05 6:14 6:22 6:36 6:46 7:01
6:20 6:31 6:46 6:53 7:02 7:10 7:17 7:24 6:20 6:29 6:37 6:51 7:01 7:14
6:35 6:46 7:01 7:07 T7:15 7:23 7:30 7:37 6:35 6:44 6:52 7:06 7:15 T7:28
6:50 7:01 7:15 7:21 T7:29 T7:37 T7:44 7:51 6:50 6:59 7:07 7:19 7:28 T7:41
715 7:24 7:38 7:44 7:52 8:00 8:07 8:14 715 7:22 7:29 7:41 7:50 8:03
1 1 7 SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS 745 754 8:08 8:14 8:22 8:30 8:37 8:44 750 7:57 8:04 8:16 8:25 8:38
8:15 8:24 8:338 8:44 852 9:00 9:07 9:14 8:20 8:27 8:34 8:46 8:55 9:08
c : 5 ‘: 5 5 : c 8:45 8:54 9:08 9:14 9:22 9:30 9:37 9:44 8:50 8:57 9:04 9:16 9:25 9:38
©
% * " > Eg & > > " c g'% 9:15 9:24 9:38 9:44 9:52 10:00 10:07 10:14 9:20 9:27 9:34 9:46 9:55 10:08
= [ = [ -
856 82 S8 & of & 5% SE 82 wi & OF &2 34 9:45 9:54 10:08 10:14 10:22 10:30 10:37 10:44 9:50 9:57 10:04 10:16 10:25 10:38
88 _§,E % §1 Sy S¢ :}'E £ § %% g% St Ig % §, _§,E §§ 10:15 10:24 10:38 10:44 10:52 11:00 11:07 11:14 10:20 10:27 10:34 10:46 10:55 11:08
5 g 'g-g TS5 5T o =2 : 53 ;: q')& © D o T Ts g-g P4 10:45 10:54 11:08 11:14 11:22 11:30 11:37 11:44 10:50 10:57 11:04 11:16 11:25 11:38
= ) i} = ) i} £
z g § £ §§ §§ §'§ E £8 £E g & g'g §§ §§ § £ 2 § 11:15 11:24 11:38 11:44 11:52 12:00 12:07 12:14 11:20 11:27 11:34 11:46 11:55 12:08
[} © = A (1] -
4 £ oo o a0 O wo <06 40 0O oax @ = <X 11:55 12:04 12:18 12:24 12:32 12:40 12:47 12:54 11:50 11:57 12:04 12:16 12:25 12:38
| 9 @ @ @ @ 9 6 6 @ @ 9 9 | 12:20 12:27 12:34 12:46 12:55 1:08
SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE + These trips operate via Lou Walker Center Weekdays only.
545 553 6:00 6:12 6:20 6:29 6:35 6:43 5115 522 528 539 547 6:00 + Viajes con servicios hacia Lou Walker Center Dias de Semanas.
6:20 6:29 6:36 6:48 6:56 7:05 7:11 7:19 5:50 5:57 6:03 6:16 6:26 6:41
6:55 7:04 711 723 731 740 T7:46 7:54 6:20 6:28 6:35 6:48 6:58 7:13 Al trips are Lift Equipped.
7:30 7:39 7:46 7:58 806 8:15 8221 8:229 6:55 7:03 7:10 7:23 7:33 7:48 Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
8:05 814 821 833 841 850 856 9:04 7:30 7:38 7:45 7:58 808 8:23 PM. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo PM. estd en letras negritas.
8:40 849 856 9:08 9:16 9:25 9:31 9:39 8:05 8:13 8:20 8:33 8:43 8:58
9:15 9:24 9:32 9:44 9:52 10:01 10:07 10:15 8:40 8:48 855 9:08 9:18 9:33
9:50 9:59 10:07 10:19 10:27 10:36 10:42 10:50 9:14 9:23 9:31 9145 9:55 10:10
10:25 10:34 10:42 10:54 11:02 11:11 11:17 11:25 9:49 9:58 10:06 10:20 10:30 10:45 117 SATURDAY - SABADO
11:00 11:09 11:17 11:29 11:37 11:46 11:52 12:00 10:24 10:33 10:41 10:55 11:05 11:20
11:35 11:44 11:52 12:04 12:12 12:21 12:27 12:35 10:59 11:08 11:16 11:30 11:40 11:55 L] - °; - - o3
12:10 12:19 12:27 12:39 12:47 12:56 1:02 1:10 11:34 11:43 11:51 12:05 12:15 12:30 E o3 E S g - S S E o3 n _E
12:45 12:54 1:02 1:14 1:22 1:31 1:37 145 12:09 12:18 12:26 12:40 12:50 1:05 8 T Q¢ £3T ;' § =g e § © § ; ST TQ TS
SO =z 2 4 I E S, o S %% = 2x o2 5o
1:20 1:29 1:37 1:49 1:57 2:06 2:12 2:20 12:44 12:53 1:01 1:15 1:25 1:40 © 5 N B X S« BE > t 4 % > T 2 5T - B g go % 5
1:55 2:04 2:12 2:24 2:32 2:41 2:47 2:55 1:19 1:28 1:36 1:50 2:00 2:15 e ":c'iy 2= £3 ﬁ & % % & % 8 + & @ & ﬁ % % & £2 B - “cc'i,
2:30 2:39 247 259 307 316 322 3:30 1:54 2:03 211 225 2:35 2:50 % ¥2 £% o8 °f g £ s 8= $< of oF £% §2 2%
3:05 3:14 322 3:34 342 350 357 4:05 2:20 2:38 2:46 3:00 3:10 3:25 2% 82 8o S0 S0 X &3 EC 2T 58 58 200 02 EO
3:40 3:49 3:57 4:09 4:17 4:25 4:32 4:40 3:04 3:13 3:21 3:35 345 4:00 9 @ @ @ @ 9 6 6 @ @ 9 9 1
4:15 4:24 4:32 4:44 452 5:00 5:07 5:15 3:39 348 356 4:10 4:20 4:35 1
4:50 4:59 5:07 5:19 5:27 5:35 542 5:50 4:14 4:23 4:31 4:45 4:55 5:10 SOUTHBOUND - DIRECCION SUR NORTHBOUND - DIRECCION NORTE
5:25 5:34 5142 554 6:02 6:10 6:17 6:25 4:49 4:58 5:06 5:20 5:30 5:45 5:45 5:53 6:00 6:12 6:20 6:29 6:35 6:43 5:15 5:22 5:28 5:39 5147 6:00
6:00 6:09 6:17 6:29 6:37 6:45 6:52 7:00 5:24 5:33 5:41 555 6:05 6:20 6:20 6:29 6:36 6:48 6:56 7:05 7:11 7:19 5:50 5:557 6:03 6:16 6:26 6:41
6:35 6144 6:52 7:04 T7:11 7:18 T7:25 T7:33 5:59 6:08 6:16 6:30 6:40 6:55 6:55 7:04 711 7:28 7:31 7:40 7:46 7:54 6:20 6:28 6:35 6:48 6:58 7:13
715 7:23 7:31 7:43 7:50 7:57 8:.04 8:12 6:33 6:42 6:50 7:04 T7:12 T7:25 730 7:39 7:46 7:58 8:06 8:15 8:221 8:29 6:55 7:03 7:10 7:23 7:33 7:48
7:52 8:00 8:08 8:20 8:27 8:34 8141 849 701 7:09 7:16 7:27 7:35 7:48 8:05 8:14 8:21 8:33 841 850 856 9:04 7:30 7:38 745 7:58 8:.08 8:23
8:35 8143 851 9:03 9:10 9:17 9:24 9:32 733 741 7:48 759 8:.07 8:20 8:40 849 856 9:08 9:16 9:25 9:31 9:39 8:05 8:13 8:20 8:33 8143 8:58
9:15 9:23 9:31 9:43 9:50 9:57 10:04 10:12 8:13 8:21 8:28 8:39 8:47 9:00 9:15 9:24 9:32 9144 9:52 10:01 10:07 10:15 8:40 848 855 9:08 9:18 9:33
9:55 10:03 10:11 10:23 10:30 10:37 10:44 10:52 8:53 9:01 9:08 9:19 9:27 9:40 9:50 9:59 10:07 10:19 10:27 10:36 10:42 10:50 9:14  9:23 9:31 9145 9:55 10:10
10:35 10:43 10:51 11:03 11:10 11:17 11:24 11:32 9:33 9:41 9:48 9:59 10:07 10:20 10:25 10:34 10:42 10:54 11:02 11:11 11:17 11:25 9:49 9:58 10:06 10:20 10:30 10:45
11:15 11:23 11:31 11:43 11:50 11:57 12:04 12:12 10:13 10:21 10:28 10:39 10:47 11:00 11:00 11:09 11:17 11:29 11:37 11:46 11:52 12:00 10:24 10:33 10:41 10:55 11:05 11:20
11:55 12:03 12:11 12:23 12:30 12:37 12:44 12:52 10:53 11:01 11:08 11:19 11:27 11:40 11:35 11:44 11:52 12:04 12:12 12:21 12:27 12:35 10:59 11:08 11:16 11:30 11:40 11:55
11:33 11:41 11:48 11:59 12:07 12:20 12:10 12:19 12:27 12:39 12:47 12:56 1:02 1:10 11:34 11:43 11:51 12:05 12:15 12:30
12:12 12:20 12:27 12:38 12:46 12:59 12:45 12:54 1:02 1:14 1:22 1:31 1:37 145 12:09 12:18 12:26 12:40 12:50 1:05
All trips are Lift Equipped. 1:20 1:29 1:37 1:49 1:57 2:06 2:12 2:20 12:44 12:53 1:01 1:15 1:25 1:40
Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses. 1:55 2:04 2:12 2:24 2:32 2:41 2:47 2:55 1:19 1:28 1:36 1:50 2:00 2:15
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas. 2:30 2:39 2:47 2:59 3:07 3:16 3:22 3:30 1:54 2:03 2:11 2:25 2:35 2:50
3:05 3:14 322 3:34 342 3:50 3:57 4:05 2:29 2:38 2:46 3:00 3:10 3:25
3:40 3:49 3:57 4:09 4:17 4:25 4:32 4:40 3:04 313 3:21 3:35 345 4:00
4:15 4:24 4:32 4:44 452 5:00 5:07 5:15 3:39 348 3:56 4:10 4:20 4:35
4:50 4:59 5:07 5:19 5:27 5:35 542 5:50 4:14 4:23 4:31 445 455 5:10
HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS 5:25 5:34 542 554 6:02 6:10 6:17 6:25 4:49 4:58 5:06 5:20 5:30 5:45
- [F)Iogciwabum;ipym:t read a_crtosslthe ;;?gz. . - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically 6:00 6:09 6:17 6:29 6:37 6:45 6:52 7:00 5:24 5:33 5141 555 6:05 6:20
- Listed times are Tor certain points along the bus routes. loaded wh 1 to b d a bl it il station.
- Locate your stop on the map. o - ;  Hyou pay with 6ash you wil necd to load your fare onto a Breaze Card 6:35 644 652 7:04 71 T:18 T7:25 T7:33 5:50 6:08 6:16 6:30 6:40 6:55
- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer. b 5 H b h 5 . . . . . H b .
Point to your stop.  Transfors aannot be used for round-trip travel, 7:15 7:23 7:31 743 7:50 7:57 8:04 8:12 6:33 6:42 6:50 7:04 T7:12 T7:25
- A blank time point means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - You are allowed 4 transfers within a 3-hour period. 8:03 8:11 8:19 8:31 8:38 8:45 8:52 9:00 7:01 7:09 7:16 7:27 7:35 T7:48
- Note: All schedules vary\_Nith v»{eaﬂ!erand traffic. Be at the bus stop afew minutes ' . i | | . . . . . . . . §
early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. 8:35 8143 8:51 9:03 9:10 9:17 9:24 9:32 7:39 7:47 7:54 8:05 8:13 8:26
TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to 9:15 9:23 9:31 9143 9:50 9:57 10:04 10:12 8:13 8:21 8:28 8:39 8:47 9:00
www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the 9:55 10:03 10:11 10:23 10:30 10:37 10:44 10:52 9:01 9:09 9:16 9:27 9:35 9:48
. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037.
10:35 10:43 10:51 11:03 11:10 11:17 11:24 11:32 9:33 9:41 9:48 9:59 10:07 10:20
) . . A “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal 11:15 11:23 11:31 11:43 11:50 11:57 12:04 12:12 10:13 10:21 10:28 10:39 10:47 11:00
O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, . i i i i i i i i . . . . .
or national origin in ts programs, services and activities. Complaints, or 11:55 12:03 12:11 12:23 12:30 12:37 12:44 12:52 10:53 11:01 11:08 11:19 11:27 11:40
D Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and 11:33 11:41 11:48 11:59 12:07 12:20
of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 12:12 12:20 12:27 12:38 12:46 12:59
FARES #04-648-5240. All trips are Lift Equipped. .
- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos Tenenjos levante motor_lzado en to_dos los autobuses. .
- Reduced Fare Program (one-way) $1.00 federales y no discrimina por raza, color o nacionalidad en sus programas, P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
Elderly, Disabled o? Medicare Whewreeeeree ’ beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240.




